Hi Everyone. We have a very busy day. Please could riders be punctual. If necessary course walks may

be shortened to catch up time if necessary. We appeciate some people have large gaps but there

nothing we can do to make it fair for everyone. Those highlighted in red please contact us ASAP.

Please note the catering facilities are CASH ONLY

We hope you have a great day. Good luck and have fun.

NSEA Somerset County Challenge Qualifier and 90cm Royal Windsor Qualifier

Time No Horse
1 Mini 70cm Team & Individual County Qualifier

Course walk open from 7.15am

8.00 36 Bonhomme De Bremoy
8.02 37 Glenives Airs and Graces
8.04 38 Charlie Fox

8.06 39 Llwyngwit Brandy

8.10 11 Menlo Lorenzo

8.12 16 Donegreagh Odinn
8.14 6 Tipperary Wedding Day
8.16 22  Rammagh Road

8.18 14  Florence Mary

8.20 15 Miss Maggie May

8.22 23 Auburn Sid ii

8.24 32  Misty

8.26 33  Farringdon Ellie Mor
8.28 34 Dazzle

8.30 35 Earnwell Chrismalll
8.32 18 Sir Griegan

8.34 5  Chandaem Shamrock
8.36 19 FC Minerva

8.38 40 Pilsdon Supreme Chester
8.40 8  Flicker

8.42 9 Chaz

8.44 10 Ronan

8.46 17 Soilsu

8.48

9.00 21 Kilshannig Spirit

9.02 24 Doylan Fairy Footsteps
9.04 15 Miss Maggie May

9.06 26  Freebie

9.08 27 Quarryedge Minstrel
9.10 4  Doylan Tipyn Bach

9.12 12 Pickle

9.14 30 Polmesk Aurwen

9.16 31 Dylasau Ffion Llwyd
9.18 1 KEZ

9.20 7  Glenvar Sparky

Team Name

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Taunton School Red
Taunton School Red

Taunton School Red

Huish Episocpi
Huish Episocpi
Huish Episocpi
Huish Episocpi

Taunton School Blue
Taunton School Blue
Taunton School Blue

Kings college Taunton
Kings college Taunton
Kings college Taunton

Kings college Taunton
Teign school

Teign School

Teign School

Teign School
Uffculme School
Uffculme School

School

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Taunton School
Taunton School

Taunton School
Kings of Wesex

Kings of Wessex

Kings College

Taunton

Huish Episocpi

Huish Episocpi

Huish Episocpi

Huish Episocpi

Richard Huish College
West Somerset College
West Somerset College
Hazlegrove

Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School
Westexe

Kings college Taunton
Kings college Taunton
Kings college Taunton
Kings college Taunton
Kings college Taunton
Teign school

Teign School

Teign School

Teign School
Uffculme School
Uffculme School
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9.22
9.24
9.26

28
25
3

Parkhill Mata
Rags to riches
Ballinglen Lady Luck

Uffculme School
Uffculme School

2 Novice 80cm Team & Individual County Qualifier
Course Walk 9.35

10.00
10.02
10.04
10.06
10.08
10.10
10.12
10.14
10.16
10.18
10.20
10.22
10.24
10.26
10.28
10.30
10.32
10.34
10.38
10.40
10.42
10.44
10.46
10.48
10.50
10.52
10.54
10.56
10.58

11.15
11.17
11.19
11.21
11.23
11.25
11.27
11.29
11.31
11.33
11.35
11.37
11.39

50
44

46
6
8

16

62
1
3

51

58
7

25

42

22

59

11

20
2

63

29

40

41

19
5

49

27

72

43
73
45
64
54
47
18
61
23
38
37
70
71

SBT Red Rock
Vogue

Chester

Tipperary Wedding Day
Flicker

Donegreagh Odinn
Classic Diamond

KEZ

Ballinglen Lady Luck
Rangeview Florin
Nebo Thomas Jones
Glenvar Sparky

Rags to riches
Florence Mary
Rammagh Road

Elsa

Menlo Lorenzo

Alder Paradise Dream
Cloontuskert Helena
Cottown Little Rupert
Wincham Golden Aztec
Kissed By Fire
Quantock Spirit

FC Minerva
Chandaem Shamrock
Galaxy Il

Quarryedge Minstrel
Raspberry Rebel
Course run 10 mins

Oakwoode Decanter of Skye

Florence Joanna
Dancing Queen Il
Quichery Silver
Ralph

Aberogwen Timothy
Sir Griegan

Dusty

Auburn Sid ii
Charloe Fox
Glenives Airs and Graces
Sonny

Colmena CEM

Taunton School Blue
Taunton School Blue
Taunton School Blue

Uffculme School
Uffculme School
Uffculme School

Uffculme School

Taunton School Red
Taunton School Red
Taunton School Red
Taunton School White
Taunton School White
Taunton School White

West Somerset College
West Somerset College
West Somerset College
Kings college Red
Kings college Red
Kings college Red

Sidcot
Sidcot
Sidcot
Sidcot

Millfield Green
Millfield Green
Millfield Green

Uffculme School
Uffculme School
Uffculme School

No school
No School

No school /full number
Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School
Uffculme School
Uffculme School
Uffculme School
Uffculme School
Uffculme School
Uffculme School
Uffculme School

Kings of Wesex

Kings of Wesex
Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School
Queens College Taunton
West Somerset College
West Somerset College
West Somerset College
Kings College Taunton
Kings college Taunton
Kings college Taunton

Sidcot

Sidcot

Sidcot

Sidcot

Sidcot

Westexe

Richard Huish College
Blundells -No Number
The Castle School
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield
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11.41
11.43
11.45
11.47
11.49
11.51
11.53
11.55
11.57
11.59
12.01
12.03
12.05
12.07
12.09
12.11
12.13
12.15
12.17
12.19

39
24
57
56
52
65
32
73
74
55
4
31
53
48
26
60
66
67
68
69

Liwyngwit Brandy
Doylan Fairy Footsteps
Potsdam Junior
Monkshorn Smart Alec
Fairfield Majesty
Kazzan

Misty

Fanad Breeze
Milersford Summer
Harper

Doylan Tipyn Bach
Dylasau Ffion Llwyd
Pontoon Match

Noah

Freebie

Chase The Artist
Completely mint

Royal Magner

Oriental Princess
Tullibards Whos Nightcruise

Millfield Green
Kings college Blue
Kings college Blue
Kings college Blue
Kings college Blue
Hewish Episcopi
Huish Episocpi
Hewish Episcopi
Hewish Episcopi

Teign school
Teign School
Kings college Purple
Kings college Purple
Kings college Purple
Kings college Purple
Millfield Red
Millfield Red
Millfield Red
Millfield Red

3 Intermediate 90cm Team & Individual County Qualifier
Course walk 12.30pm

12.50
12.52
12.54
12.56
12.58
1.00
1.02
1.04
1.06
1.08
1.10
1.12
1.14
1.16
1.18
1.20
1.22
1.24
1.26
1.28
1.30
1.32
1.34
1.36
1.38
1.40

66
67
75

90
52
100
51
62
80
84
69
77
68
79
70
71
2
20
81
82
43
73
64
83
84

Completely mint
Royal Magner
Crumlinpark Genie

Chilletti

Fairfield Majesty
Marina Z

Rangeview Florin
Classic Diamond
Quansboro Tom
Diamonds Hero
Tullibards Whos Nightcruise
Fly by Wire

Oriental Princess
Aprils Lass

Sonny

Colmena CEM
Cloontuskert Helena
Alder Paradise Dream
Blossom

Albert

Oakwoode Decanter of Skye
Florence Joanna
Quichery Silver
Denny Jackanory
Huckle

Millfield Green
Millfield Green
Millfield Green

Kings college Blue
Kings college Blue
Kings college Blue
Uffculme School
Uffculme School
Uffculme school
Uffculme School
Millfield White
Millfield White
Millfield White

Taunton School Red
Taunton School Red
Taunton School Red
Sidcot
Sidcot
Sidcot
Sidcot

Millfield

Kings college Taunton
Kings college Taunton
Kings college Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Hewish Episcopi
Huish Episocpi
Hewish Episcopi
Hewish Episcopi
Sidcott

Teign school

Teign School

Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings college Taunton
Kings college Taunton
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Uffculme School
Uffculme School
Uffculme School
Uffculme School
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School
Sidcot

Sidcot

Sidcot

Sidcot

No school

No school
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1.42
1.44
1.46
1.48
1.50
1.52

2.00
2.02
2.04
2.06
2.08
2.10
2.12
2.14
2.16
2.18
2.20
2.22
2.24
2.26
2.28
2.30
2.32
2.34
2.36
2.38
2.40
2.42
2.44
2.46
2.48
2.50
2.52
2.54
2.56
2.58
3.00

4 1m Team & Individual County Qualifier

85
86
87
89
107

88
91
92
93
104
103
98
102
94
29
95
63
40
9%
97
101
44
46
47
57
48
56
60
99
52
100
90
53
55
105
106

Eazy Decision
Poacher's Cruise
Only Inca
Doreen Oscar
Foliagoul Queen

Course Run 10 mins
Hugo Cruze
Reckon

Downderry Chocolate Surprise

Whigsborough Jake
Ruby

Blakneys Daisy
Watervalley Dawn
SBT Red Rock

Miss Diplodocus
Wincham Golden Aztec
Elsa

Cottown Little Rupert
Kissed By Fire
Quantock Spirit
Whigsborough Jake
Rizzini B

Vogue

Chester

Aberogwen Timothy
Potsdam Junior

Noah

Monkshorn Smart Alec
Chase The Artist

Billy K2

Fairfield Majesty
Marina Z

Chilletti

Pontoon Match
Harper

Yes Jess

Emjay Master Vision

Course walk 3.10pm

3.30
3.32
3.34
3.36
3.38
3.40
3.42
3.44

82
109
114
111

94

84

80

88

Albert

Kellough Pride
Kilcaskin
Cushina Ledger
Miss Diplodocus
Diamonds Hero
Quansboro Tom
Hugo Cruze

West Somerset College
West Somerset College
West Somerset College
West Somerset College
South Molton College
South Molton College
South Molton College
South Molton College
Taunton School Blue
Taunton School Blue
Taunton School Blue
Taunton School Blue

Kings college Red
Kings college Red
Kings college Red
Kings college Red
Kings college Blue
Kings college Blue
Kings college Blue
Kings college Blue

Sidcot

Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School
Uffculme School
Uffculme school

West Somerset College

No school
No School
No school
No school
No school

West Somerset College
West Somerset College
West Somerset College
West Somerset College
South Molton College
South Molton College
South Molton College
South Molton College
Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School
Queens College Taunton
West Somerset College
West Somerset college
Richard Huish

No School

No school /full number
Westexe

Kings college Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Sidcott

South Molton College
South Molton College

Sidcot

Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School
Taunton School
Uffculme School
Uffculme School

West Somerset College
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3.46
3.48
3.50
3.52
3.54
3.56

3.58

4.00
4.02
4.04
4.06
4.08
4.10
4.12
4.14
4.16
4.18
4.30

92
108
110

91

93

92

103

98
87
85
112
77
115
116
117
118

Downderry Chocolate Surprise West Somerset College
Ippon

With A Little Bit of Luck
Reckon

Whigsborough Jake
Downderry Chocolate Surprise

West Somerset College
West Somerset College

West Somerset College
Blakneys Daisy South Molton College

Watervalley Dawn South Molton College

Only Inca

Eazy Decision

Rizzini B

Fly by Wire TBC
Heavy C TBC
Reunited TBC
Jakarta TBC
Quality Quick Descision TBC

5a 1.10m Individual County Qualifier - Horses
Course walk 4.30pm

4.50
4.52
4.54
4.56
4.58
5.00
5.02
5.04
5.06
5.08

5.20
5.22

90
100
99
108
110
111
116
117
118
115

Chilletti

Marina Z

Billy K2

Ippon

With A Little Bit of Luck
Cushina Ledger
Reunited

Jakarta

Quality Quick Descision
Heavy C

Distance change and re walk if wanted
5b 1.10m Individual County Qualifier - Ponies

109
114

Kellough Pride
Kilcaskin

West Somerset College
Kings Bruton

Queens College

West Somerset College
West Somerset College
West Somerset College

South Molton College

South Molton College
No school

No school

Richard Huish College
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings College Taunton
Kings Bruton

Queens College
Taunton School
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Taunton School
Taunton School
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