Hi Everyone. We have a very busy day. Please could riders be punctual. If necessary course walks may be shortened to catch up time if necessary. We appeciate some people have large gaps but there is nothing we can do to make it fair for everyone. Those highlighted in red please contact us ASAP. Please note the catering facilities are CASH ONLY

We hope you have a great day. Good luck and have fun.

#### NSEA Somerset County Challenge Qualifier and 90cm Royal Windsor Qualifier

Time No Horse Team Name School SChC
-------------------------------------

### 1 Mini 70cm Team & Individual County Qualifier

	Course walk open from 7.15am					
8.00	36	Bonhomme De Bremoy	Millfield	Millfield	Q	
8.02	37	Glenives Airs and Graces	Millfield	Millfield	Q	
8.04	38	Charlie Fox	Millfield	Millfield	Q	
8.06	39	Llwyngwit Brandy	Millfield	Millfield	Q	
8.10	11	Menlo Lorenzo	<b>Taunton School Red</b>	Taunton School	Q	
8.12	16	Donegreagh Odinn	Taunton School Red	Taunton School	Q	
8.14	6	Tipperary Wedding Day	Taunton School Red	Taunton School	Q	
8.16	22	Rammagh Road		Kings of Wesex	Q	
8.18	14	Florence Mary		Kings of Wessex	Q	
8.20	15	Miss Maggie May		Kings College	Q	
8.22	23	Auburn Sid ii		Taunton	Q	
8.24	32	Misty	Huish Episocpi	Huish Episocpi	Q	
8.26	33	Farringdon Ellie Mor	Huish Episocpi	Huish Episocpi	Q	
8.28	34	Dazzle	Huish Episocpi	Huish Episocpi	Q	
8.30	35	Earnwell Chrisma II	Huish Episocpi	Huish Episocpi	Q	
8.32	18	Sir Griegan		Richard Huish College	Q	
8.34	5	Chandaem Shamrock		West Somerset College	Q	
8.36	19	FC Minerva		West Somerset College	Q	
8.38	40	Pilsdon Supreme Chester		Hazlegrove	Q	
8.40	8	Flicker	Taunton School Blue	Taunton School	Q	
8.42	9	Chaz	Taunton School Blue	Taunton School	Q	
8.44	10	Ronan	Taunton School Blue	Taunton School	Q	
8.46	17	Soilsu		Westexe		
8.48						
0.00	24	Vilabannia Cui-it	Vines sellers Tauri	Kings sellege Terreter		
9.00	21	Kilshannig Spirit	Kings college Taunton	Kings college Taunton	Q	
9.02	24	Doylan Fairy Footsteps	Kings college Taunton	Kings college Taunton	Q	
9.04	15 26	Miss Maggie May Freebie	Kings college Taunton	Kings college Taunton	Q	
9.06 9.08	26 27	Quarryedge Minstrel	Kings college Taunton	Kings college Taunton Kings college Taunton	Q	
9.10	4	Doylan Tipyn Bach	Teign school	Teign school	Q	
9.12	12	Pickle	Teign School	Teign School		
9.14	30	Polmesk Aurwen	Teign School	Teign School		
9.14	31	Dylasau Ffion Llwyd	Teign School	Teign School		
9.18	1	KEZ	Uffculme School	Uffculme School		
9.20	7	Glenvar Sparky	Uffculme School	Uffculme School		

9.22	28	Parkhill Mata	Uffculme School	Uffculme School
9.24	25	Rags to riches	Uffculme School	<b>Uffculme School</b>
9.26	3	Ballinglen Lady Luck		<b>Uffculme School</b>

## 2 Novice 80cm Team & Individual County Qualifier

Co	urse	\\/:	ع بالد	25

10.00	50	SBT Red Rock		No school	
10.02	44	Vogue		No School	
10.04					
10.06	46	Chester		No school /full number	
10.08	6	Tipperary Wedding Day	Taunton School Blue	Taunton School	Q
10.10	8	Flicker	Taunton School Blue	Taunton School	Q
10.12	16	Donegreagh Odinn	Taunton School Blue	Taunton School	Q
10.14	62	Classic Diamond		Uffculme School	
10.16	1	KEZ		Uffculme School	
10.18	3	Ballinglen Lady Luck	Uffculme School	Uffculme School	
10.20	51	Rangeview Florin	Uffculme School	Uffculme School	
10.22	58	Nebo Thomas Jones	Uffculme School	Uffculme School	
10.24	7	Glenvar Sparky		Uffculme School	
10.26	25	Rags to riches	Uffculme School	Uffculme School	
10.28	42	Florence Mary		Kings of Wesex	Q
10.30	22	Rammagh Road		Kings of Wesex	Q
10.32	59	Elsa	Taunton School Red	Taunton School	Q
10.34	11	Menlo Lorenzo	Taunton School Red	Taunton School	Q
10.38	20	Alder Paradise Dream	Taunton School Red	Taunton School	Q
10.40	2	Cloontuskert Helena	Taunton School White	Taunton School	Q
10.42	63	Cottown Little Rupert	Taunton School White	Taunton School	Q
10.44	29	Wincham Golden Aztec	Taunton School White	Taunton School	Q
10.46	40	Kissed By Fire		Queens College Taunton	Q
10.48	41	Quantock Spirit	West Somerset College	West Somerset College	Q
10.50	19	FC Minerva	West Somerset College	West Somerset College	Q
10.52	5	Chandaem Shamrock	West Somerset College	West Somerset College	Q
10.54	49	Galaxy II	Kings college Red	Kings College Taunton	Q
10.56	27	Quarryedge Minstrel	Kings college Red	Kings college Taunton	Q
10.58	72	Raspberry Rebel	Kings college Red	Kings college Taunton	Q
		Course run 10 mins			
11.15	43	Oakwoode Decanter of Skye	Sidcot	Sidcot	Q
11.17	73	Florence Joanna	Sidcot	Sidcot	Q
11.19	45	Dancing Queen II	Sidcot	Sidcot	Q
11.21	64	Quichery Silver	Sidcot	Sidcot	Q
11.23	54	Ralph		Sidcot	Q
11.25	47	Aberogwen Timothy		Westexe	
11.27	18	Sir Griegan		Richard Huish College	Q
11.29	61	Dusty		Blundells -No Number	
11.31	23	Auburn Sid ii		The Castle School	Q
11.33	38	Charloe Fox		Millfield	Q
11.35	37	Glenives Airs and Graces	Millfield Green	Millfield	Q
11.37	70	Sonny	Millfield Green	Millfield	Q
11.39	71	Colmena CEM	Millfield Green	Millfield	Q

11.41	39	Llwyngwit Brandy	Millfield Green	Millfield	Q
11.43	24	Doylan Fairy Footsteps	Kings college Blue	Kings college Taunton	Q
11.45	57	Potsdam Junior	Kings college Blue	Kings college Taunton	Q
11.47	56	Monkshorn Smart Alec	Kings college Blue	Kings college Taunton	Q
11.49	52	Fairfield Majesty	Kings college Blue	Kings College Taunton	Q
11.51	65	Kazzan	Hewish Episcopi	Hewish Episcopi	Q
11.53	32	Misty	Huish Episocpi	Huish Episocpi	Q
11.55	73	Fanad Breeze	Hewish Episcopi	Hewish Episcopi	Q
11.57	74	Milersford Summer	Hewish Episcopi	Hewish Episcopi	Q
11.59	55	Harper		Sidcott	Q
12.01	4	Doylan Tipyn Bach	Teign school	Teign school	
12.03	31	Dylasau Ffion Llwyd	Teign School	Teign School	
12.05	53	Pontoon Match	Kings college Purple	Kings College Taunton	Q
12.07	48	Noah	Kings college Purple	Kings College Taunton	Q
12.09	26	Freebie	Kings college Purple	Kings college Taunton	Q
12.11	60	Chase The Artist	Kings college Purple	Kings college Taunton	Q
12.13	66	Completely mint	Millfield Red	Millfield	Q
12.15	67	Royal Magner	Millfield Red	Millfield	Q
12.17	68	Oriental Princess	Millfield Red	Millfield	Q
12.19	69	Tullibards Whos Nightcruise	Millfield Red	Millfield	Q

# 3 Intermediate 90cm Team & Individual County Qualifier Course walk 12.30pm

 		wal		4 7	20	
 1 I I F	CO.	14/21	$\boldsymbol{\nu}$		~1	ınm
u	30	vvai	_			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

12.50	66	Completely mint	Millfield Green	Millfield	Q
12.52	67	Royal Magner	Millfield Green	Millfield	Q
12.54	75	Crumlinpark Genie	Millfield Green	Millfield	Q
12.56					
12.58	90	Chilletti	Kings college Blue	Kings College Taunton	Q
1.00	52	Fairfield Majesty	Kings college Blue	Kings College Taunton	Q
1.02	100	Marina Z	Kings college Blue	Kings College Taunton	Q
1.04	51	Rangeview Florin	Uffculme School	Uffculme School	
1.06	62	Classic Diamond	Uffculme School	Uffculme School	
1.08	80	Quansboro Tom	Uffculme school	Uffculme School	
1.10	84	Diamonds Hero	Uffculme School	Uffculme School	
1.12	69	Tullibards Whos Nightcruise	Millfield White	Millfield	Q
1.14	77	Fly by Wire	Millfield White	Millfield	Q
1.16	68	Oriental Princess	Millfield White	Millfield	Q
1.18	79	Aprils Lass		Millfield	Q
1.20	70	Sonny		Millfield	Q
1.22	71	Colmena CEM		Millfield	Q
1.24	2	Cloontuskert Helena	<b>Taunton School Red</b>	Taunton School	Q
1.26	20	Alder Paradise Dream	<b>Taunton School Red</b>	Taunton School	Q
1.28	81	Blossom	<b>Taunton School Red</b>	Taunton School	Q
1.30	82	Albert	Sidcot	Sidcot	Q
1.32	43	Oakwoode Decanter of Skye	Sidcot	Sidcot	Q
1.34	73	Florence Joanna	Sidcot	Sidcot	Q
1.36	64	Quichery Silver	Sidcot	Sidcot	Q
1.38	83	Denny Jackanory		No school	?
1.40	84	Huckle		No school	?

1.42	85	Eazy Decision		No school	?
1.44	86	Poacher's Cruise		No School	?
1.46	87	Only Inca		No school	?
1.48	89	Doreen Oscar		No school	?
1.50	107	Foliagoul Queen		No school	?
1.52					
		Course Run 10 mins			
2.00	88	Hugo Cruze	West Somerset College	West Somerset College	Q
2.02	91	Reckon	West Somerset College	West Somerset College	Q
2.04	92	<b>Downderry Chocolate Surprise</b>	West Somerset College	West Somerset College	Q
2.06	93	Whigsborough Jake	West Somerset College	West Somerset College	Q
2.08	104	Ruby	South Molton College	South Molton College	
2.10	103	Blakneys Daisy	South Molton College	South Molton College	
2.12	98	Watervalley Dawn	South Molton College	South Molton College	
2.14	102	SBT Red Rock	South Molton College	South Molton College	
2.16	94	Miss Diplodocus	Taunton School Blue	Taunton School	Q
2.18	29	Wincham Golden Aztec	Taunton School Blue	Taunton School	Q
2.20	95	Elsa	Taunton School Blue	Taunton School	Q
2.22	63	Cottown Little Rupert	Taunton School Blue	Taunton School	Q
2.24	40	Kissed By Fire		Queens College Taunton	Q
2.26	96	Quantock Spirit		West Somerset College	Q
2.28	97	Whigsborough Jake		West Somerset college	Q
2.30	101	Rizzini B		Richard Huish	Q
2.32	44	Vogue		No School	
2.34	46	Chester		No school /full number	
2.36	47	Aberogwen Timothy		Westexe	
2.38	57	Potsdam Junior	Kings college Red	Kings college Taunton	Q
2.40	48	Noah	Kings college Red	Kings College Taunton	Q
2.42	56	Monkshorn Smart Alec	Kings college Red	Kings College Taunton	Q
2.44	60	Chase The Artist	Kings college Red	Kings College Taunton	Q
2.46	99	Billy K2	Kings college Blue	Kings College Taunton	Q
2.48	52	Fairfield Majesty	Kings college Blue	Kings College Taunton	Q
2.50	100	Marina Z	Kings college Blue	Kings College Taunton	Q
2.52	90	Chilletti	Kings college Blue	Kings College Taunton	Q
2.54	53	Pontoon Match		Kings College Taunton	Q
2.56	55	Harper		Sidcott	Q
2.58	105	Yes Jess		South Molton College	
3.00	106	Emjay Master Vision		South Molton College	

## 4 1m Team & Individual County Qualifier Course walk 3.10pm

Course	walk	3.10	pm

3.30	82	Albert	Sidcot	Sidcot	Q
3.32	109	Kellough Pride	Taunton School	Taunton School	Q
3.34	114	Kilcaskin	Taunton School	Taunton School	Q
3.36	111	Cushina Ledger	Taunton School	Taunton School	Q
3.38	94	Miss Diplodocus	Taunton School	Taunton School	Q
3.40	84	Diamonds Hero	Uffculme School	Uffculme School	
3.42	80	Quansboro Tom	Uffculme school	Uffculme School	
3.44	88	Hugo Cruze	West Somerset College	West Somerset College	Q

3.46	92	Downderry Chocolate Surprise	West Somerset College	West Somerset College	Q
3.48	108	Ippon		Kings Bruton	Q
3.50	110	With A Little Bit of Luck		Queens College	Q
3.52	91	Reckon	West Somerset College	West Somerset College	Q
3.54	93	Whigsborough Jake	West Somerset College	West Somerset College	Q
3.56	92	Downderry Chocolate Surprise	West Somerset College	West Somerset College	Q
3.58	103	Blakneys Daisy	South Molton College	South Molton College	
4.00	98	Watervalley Dawn	South Molton College	South Molton College	
4.02	87	Only Inca		No school	?
4.04	85	Eazy Decision		No school	?
4.06	112	Rizzini B		Richard Huish College	Q
4.08	77	Fly by Wire	TBC	Millfield	Q
4.10	115	Heavy C	TBC	Millfield	Q
4.12	116	Reunited	TBC	Millfield	Q
4.14	117	Jakarta	TBC	Millfield	Q
4.16	118	Quality Quick Descision	TBC	Millfield	Q
4.18					
4.30					

## 5a 1.10m Individual County Qualifier - Horses

	•			
4.50	90	Chilletti	Kings College Taunton	Q
4.52	100	Marina Z	Kings College Taunton	Q
4.54	99	Billy K2	Kings College Taunton	Q
4.56	108	Ippon	Kings Bruton	Q
4.58	110	With A Little Bit of Luck	Queens College	Q
5.00	111	Cushina Ledger	Taunton School	Q
5.02	116	Reunited	Millfield	Q
5.04	117	Jakarta	Millfield	Q
5.06	118	Quality Quick Descision	Millfield	Q
5.08	115	Heavy C	Millfield	Q
	Distan	ce change and re walk if wanted		
5b 1.10m	n Individ	dual County Qualifier - Ponies		
г эо	100	Kallawah Drida	Townton Cobool	^

### 5

5.20	109	Kellough Pride	Taunton School	Q
5.22	114	Kilcaskin	Taunton School	Q